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DAY DATE  TIME  OPPONENT WA BUS LOGATION. ResuT  score

Mon 08/26/2024* *°°  Eayille o Away

oM Earlville - S T

Wed 08/28/2024* gfdo Serena | © _Away - Serena 4 - . @
- 7:00
PM -
&30 Indian Creek Away
7:00
PM

Thu 08/29/2024* Mendota High School . Home - Amboy HS Gym -
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- ¢ .
Tue 09/03/2024* Indian Creek - -

i

Thu 09/05/2024* Bureau Valleyl High School Ho_'me_' f Amboy HS Gym - -

Mon 09/09/2024* %%° | Moille High School b Home

PM HS Gym - -

Tue 09/10/2024* ;&0 Oregon High School

Wed 09/11/2024* ;:0 Eastland

Tue 09/17/2024* :;0 Ashton Franklin Center

Amboy HS Gym - -

Eastland - -

B L .

Amboy HS Gym . .

T oo Hiah €y ERREER  MilledgeviloHigh
Wed 09/18/2024 i Milledgeville High Schpol _Awa_y_.'—__._ School - "

Mon 09/23/2024* ;::o Hinckley Big rock " Home |

Amboy HS Gym - -

Tue 09/24/2024* " Morison High Schodl " Away .  Morrison High . ]
pm - R & School

Thu 09/26/2024* i Fulton . Home

Sat 09/28/2024* TBA  Polo Polo Tournament Away - Polo g

Amboy HS Gym - -



Mon 10/21/2024* ;3'0 Somonauk

Tue 10/22/2024* Fl;:!o Fulton

5:00
*
Thu 10/24/2024 PM Polo



